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ALUMINIUM  

070 Freestechniek Lab S55 Unit 11, 2521 AL, Den Haag, the Netherlands www.madebymerlin.nl 

Adruu Ekkersrijt 7302, 5692 HH, Son, the Netherlands www.adruu.nl 

Aldor Wetering 21, 6002 SM, Weert, the Netherlands www.aldorbv.nl 

Almara Bothniakade 52, 8601 BM, Sneek, the Netherlands - 

Alumero Finex Extrusions Duizeldonksestraat 20, 5705 CA, Helmond, the Netherlands www.alumerogroup.eu 

Deege Metaal Finishing Centurionbaan 90, 3769 AV Soesterberg, the Netherlands www.dmf-coating.nl 

Demcon Delftechpark 23, 2628 XJ Delft, the Netherlands www.demcon.com 

De Spiraal Metaalstraat 9, 7483 PD Haaksbergen, the Netherlands www.despiraal.nl 

Erbslöh Aluminium Siebeneicker Str. 235, 42553 Velbert, Germany www.wkw.de 

Ionbond Van Heemskerckweg 30, 5928 LL Venlo, the Netherlands www.ionbond.com 

Lion Lasers Nikkelstraat 47, 4823 AE, Breda, the Netherlands www.lionlasers.nl 

Studio Ninaber Koornmarkt 62, 2611 EJ, Delft, the Netherlands www.ninaber.nl 

PLASTICS   
Alligator Plastics Hoppenkuil 14, 5626 DD, Eindhoven, the Netherlands www.alligator-plastics.nl 

AllinPlast Louis Pasteurstraat 15, 3261 LZ, Oud-Beijerland, the Netherlands www.allinplast.nl 

Berkleba Bijsterhuizen 40-20, 6604 LW, Wijchen, the Netherlands www.berkleba.nl 

STEEL   
Avek Emrikweg 6, 2031 BT, Haarlem, the Netherlands www.avek-haarlem.com 

FABRICS   
Gevaert Industrielaan 18-22, B-9800, Deinze, Belgium www.gevaertband.be 

Nevima Neonweg 10, 3812 RH, Amersfoort, the Netherlands www.nevima.nl 

Natural Fiber Welding 6533 N Galena Rd, Peoria, IL 61614, United States www.naturalfiberwelding.com 

Spac S.p.A. Via Sesta Strada, 45, 36071 Arzignano VI, Italy www.spac.eu 

LEATHER   
A.Z. Pelli Via Costamaggiore 34, 36050, Sovizzo (VI), Italy www.az-pelli.it 

Dimar Conceria Via dell’Economia 21, 36050, Montorso VIC.NO (VI), Italy www.dimar.com 

Dutch Martin Heuvelstraat 5, gebouw 19, 5101 TB, Dongen, the Netherlands www.dutch-martin.com 

Ecco Leather Vierbundersweg 11, 5107 NL, Dongen, the Netherlands www.eccoleather.com 

Heinen Leather Quality Control Acaciastraat 29, 7132 CL, Lichtenvoorde, the Netherlands www.heinen-lqc.nl 

Helcor Leder-Tec Hauptstraße 1, 37619, Hehlen, Germany www.helcor-leder-tec.com 

La Bretagna Via U. Terracini 7-9, 56024, Ponte a Egola (Pi), Italy www.labretagna.com 

Made in Holland Mercuriusstraat 14, 3133 EN, Vlaardingen, the Netherlands www.madeinholland.com 

Mastrotto Zona Industriale, 36071, Arzignano (VI), Italy www.mastrotto.com 

Piant Stanztechniek Mechie Trommelenweg 12, 5145 ND, Waalwijk, the Netherlands www.piant.nl 

Rompa Leather Provinciënbaan 19, 5121 DK, Rijen, the Netherlands www.rompaleather.com 

Van Dongen met de Kroon Van de Reijtstraat 102, 4814 NE, Breda, the Netherlands www.vandongenmetdekroon.com 

Vivolo Via Smeraldo 5, 40138, Bolognia, Italy www.vivolo.com 

Wildeman Waalwijk Van Hilststraat 1, 5145 RK, Waalwijk, the Netherlands www.wildeman-waalwijk.nl 
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ASSEMBLY  
DZB Le Pooleweg 11, 2314 XT, Leiden, the Netherlands www.dzb.nl 

Spaarne Werkt Spierweg 835, 2142 ED, Cruquius, the Netherlands www.spaarnewerkt.nl 

Werkse Gantel 23, 2635 DP, Den Hoorn, the Netherlands www.werkse.nl 

DISPLAY MATERIALS  
Fiction Factory Back-Upstraat 1, 1033 NX, Amsterdam, the Netherlands www.fictionfactory.nl 

Head Electronics HEAD ELECTRONICS BV, 2222 AH, Katwijk, the Netherlands www.head.nl 

Lizacompany Kruislaan 15, 2131 WB, Hoofddorp, the Netherlands www.lizacompany.com 

Kriek Bedrijfsweg 11, 2404 CB, Alphen aan den Rijn, the Netherlands www.kriekbv.nl 

Stockmann Noordeinde 159 | 2371 CR Roelofarendsveen, the Netherlands www.stockmann.nu 

The Dutch Nameplate Factory Bedrijfsweg 16, 3831 KE, Leusden, the Netherlands www.tdnf.nl 

Van Leeuwen Modelmakerij Valeton 23, 5301 LW, Zaltbommel, the Netherlands www.vanleeuwenmodelmakerij.nl 

Quintall Bovendijk 41, 2295 RV, Kwintsheul, the Netherlands www.quintall.nl 

PACKAGING   
BDMO Nijverheidsstraat 11, B-8760, Meulebeke, Belgium www.bdmo.com 

De Kijm Karel Roosstraat 8, 2571 BH Den Haag, the Netherlands www.dekijm.nl 

Drukkerij van Deventer Marconistraat 10, 2691 GW, ‘s-Gravenzande, the Netherlands www.vandeventer.nl 

Platform P Sevillaweg 142, 3047 AL, Rotterdam, the Netherlands www.platformp.nl 

Stickers.nl Zilverenberg 15, 5234 GL ’s-Hertogenbosch, the Netherlands www.stickers.nl 

Topa Verpakking Torenlaan 10, 2215 RW, Voorhout, the Netherlands www.topa.nl 

Van Halder Gompenstraat 13, 5145 RM Waalwijk, the Netherlands www.vanhalder.com 
 

Vrijdag Premium Printing Limburglaan 51, 5616 HR, Eindhoven, the Netherlands www.vrijdag.nl 

TRANSPORTATION   
Budbee Johan Huizingalaan 763A, 1066 VH Amsterdam, the Netherlands www.budbee.com 

DPD AH Best Westfields 1410, 5688 HA Oirschot, the Netherlands www.dpd.com 

FedEx Express Taurusavenue 111, 2132 LS Hoofddorp, the Netherlands www.fedex.com 

Holland Express Partners Oud Camp 16, 3155 DL, Maasland, the Netherlands www.hollandexpresspartners.nl 

United Parcel Service (UPS) Zandsteen 22, 2132 MR Hoofddorp, the Netherlands www.ups.com 

Peter Slits Transport Rechteloop 20, 5421 WW Gemert, the Netherlands www.peterslitstransport.nl 

WAREHOUSING   
Fulfilment Solutions Schillingweg 50, 2153 PL, Nieuw-Vennep, the Netherlands www.fulfilmentsolutions.nl 
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